HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Schuknecht #V-2
API #15-121-29823-00-00
SPUD DATE 1-17-14

Footage Formation Thickness Set 21’ of 8 5/8°

2 Topsoil 2 TD 425°

14 clay 12 Ran 417’ of 4 1/2 on 1-20-14
17 shale 3

25 lime 8

36 shale 11

52 lime 16

61 shale 9

63 lime 2

102 shale 39

117 lime 15

128 shale 11

204 lime 76

325 shale 121

326 sandy/shale 1 odor

332 sand 6 odor, little bleed, 60% sand
381 shale 49

411 sandy/shale 30

417 lime 6

425 shale 8
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